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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

MON 7 DEC 2009
21:00

Zhangjiagang

Match No: 30

Preliminary Round Group B

Spectators: 80

RUS  48 - 8  AUS
(27 - 3) (21 - 5)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

RUS - Russia
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 SUSLINA Inna

5 POSTNOVA Ludmila 3/4 75 1/1 1/2 1/1 5 2 1 33:49

6 DRONINA Tatiana 1/4 25 1/1 0/3 3 1 21:39

7 DMITRIEVA Elena 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 2 1 1 1 25:27

11 LEVINA Olga 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 2 1 1 22:13

13 YARTSEVA Marina 3/8 38 1/5 2/3 38:21

14 MAKEEVA Ksenia 4/5 80 2/3 2/2 1 4 20:40

16 SEDOYKINA Anna 1 60:00

18 MURAVYEVA Nadezda 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 2 21:01

19 VETKOVA Ekaterina 7/7 100 4/4 1/1 2/2 1 1 39:00

21 ZHILINSKAYTE Victoria 4/10 40 1/6 1/1 2/3 3 1 25:43

24 KOROLEVA Oxana 4/5 80 2/2 1/1 1/2 2 1 4 38:59

25 TUREY Emilya 8/10 80 3/4 2/2 3/4 34:33

26 KHMYROVA Tatiana 7/8 88 3/3 1/1 2/3 1/1 7 1 38:35

Bench/Team

48/69 70 13/14 9/14 3/9 6/6 15/24 2/2 28 6 6 11 1 0 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SUSLINA Inna

16 SEDOYKINA Anna 10/18 56 2/5 40 2/3 67 6/7 86 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 10/18 56 2/5 40 2/3 67 6/7 86 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 13 1 0 0 0 14 93

Wing Shots 9 5 0 0 0 14 64

9m Shots 3 3 2 1 0 9 33

7m Shots 6 0 0 0 n/a 6 100

Fast Breaks 15 6 2 1 0 24 63

Breakthroughs 2 0 0 0 0 2 100

Totals 48 15 4 2 0 69 70

Number of Attacks: 69, Scoring Efficiency: 70%
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RUS  48 - 8  AUS
(27 - 3) (21 - 5)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

RUS - Russia

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

5 POSTNOVA L

0/1 1/1

1/1

1/1

6 DRONINA T

0/1

1/2

1-Missed

7 DMITRIEVA E

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

11 LEVINA O

1/1

1/1 1/1

13 YARTSEVA M

2/2 1/1

0/1 0/3

1-Post

14 MAKEEVA K

2/2 0/1 2/2

18 MURAVYEVA N

0/1

19 VETKOVA E

1/1

1/1

1/1 4/4

21 ZHILINSKAYTE V

0/1

2/3 0/1

2/2

2-Missed1-Post

24 KOROLEVA O

2/3

1/1

1/1

25 TUREY E

1/1 2/2

1/1

1/1 2/3 1/1

1-Missed

26 KHMYROVA T

1/1

1/1 0/1 1/1

2/2 1/1 1/1

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

5/8 5/5 3/3

8/11 0/1 1/2

8/9 6/12 12/12

4-Missed 2-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/7
1/2

3/3

2/2

9/10 0/2

6/7
2/5

1/1
15/24

6/6

1/3
0/3

0/3

1/1

2/21/24

0/2
0/0

1/2
1/1

1/1

1/1 1/1

1/2 0/1

3/5 3/6 1/2

1 SUSLINA I

16 SEDOYKINA A

1/1 1/1

1/2 0/1

3/5 3/6 1/2
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RUS  48 - 8  AUS
(27 - 3) (21 - 5)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

AUS - Australia
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 HARBORT Jemima 30:00

3 HUDSON-GOFERS Allira 0/4 0 0/4 1 1 51:15

6 KELLY Veronica 3:05

7 SORENSEN Solveig 3/9 33 2/2 0/2 0/4 1/1 3 56:55

8 BOULTON Raelene 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 2 5 59:00

9 KELLY Mary 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 24:53

12 KENT Catherine 30:00

14 McAFEE Madeline 0/2 0 0/2 5 34:01

16 BOYD Rosalie 1/8 13 0/1 0/6 1/1 9 1 1 48:46

17 BRUNSBERG Victoria 1/9 11 0/1 1/8 5 1 46:26

22 THOMAS Aminta 0/5 0 0/1 0/1 0/3 1 26:54

27 FEARNSIDE Jessica 1 8:45

Bench/Team

8/42 19 3/7 1/5 1/27 1/1 1/1 1/1 2 31 0 0 2 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 HARBORT Jemima 9/30 30 1/8 13 2/6 33 2/4 50 0/3 0 4/7 57 0/2 0

12 KENT Catherine 6/33 18 0/6 0 3/8 38 1/2 50 0/3 0 2/14 14

Totals 15/63 24 1/14 7 5/14 36 3/6 50 0/6 0 6/21 29 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 3 2 0 1 1 7 43

Wing Shots 1 2 0 2 0 5 20

9m Shots 1 6 6 4 10 27 4

7m Shots 1 0 0 0 n/a 1 100

Fast Breaks 1 0 0 0 0 1 100

Breakthroughs 1 0 0 0 0 1 100

Totals 8 10 6 7 11 42 19

Number of Attacks: 68, Scoring Efficiency: 12%
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RUS  48 - 8  AUS
(27 - 3) (21 - 5)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

AUS - Australia

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

3 HUDSON-GOFERS A

2-Missed1-Post 1-Blocked

6 KELLY V 7 SORENSEN S

0/1

1/1

1/1 1/2 0/1

1-Missed1-Post 1-Blocked

8 BOULTON R

0/1 2/2

9 KELLY M

1/1

1-Blocked

14 McAFEE M

0/1

1-Blocked

16 BOYD R

1/1

0/1

2-Missed 4-Blocked

17 BRUNSBERG V

0/1

1/2

1-Missed2-Post 3-Blocked

22 THOMAS A

0/1

0/1

3-Post

27 FEARNSIDE J

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

0/1 0/1

1/2 1/1

2/5 3/6 1/2

6-Missed 7-Post 11-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2
0/0

1/2

1/1

2/2 1/24

1/3
0/3

0/3
1/1

1/1

6/7
2/5

1/1

2/2

9/100/2

3/7
1/2

3/3
15/24

6/6

3/8 0/5 0/3

3/11 1/1 1/2

1/9 6/12 0/12

1 HARBORT J

3/4 0/3 0/2

1/5 1/1

1/4 3/6 0/5

12 KENT C

0/4 0/2 0/1

2/6 1/1 0/1

0/5 3/6 0/7

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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